
Pinnow (12.-13.05.2007)

1 Führzügelklassen WB

1. P 178 Laniro Prosch -Becker, Jasmin 6,60

2. P 345 Holly wilhelms, Anne RV Vorbeck e.V 6,40

3. P 121 Fioretto 28 Grube, Jenna RFVV Rogahn e.V. 6,30

4. P 325 Lopaca Knebel,Lara RFV Putlitz e.V 6,20

4. P 374 Cinderella Scholz, Rica Marlene RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,20

3 Reiter Wettbewerb

1. P 121 Fioretto 28 Theobald,Anna RFVV Rogahn e.V. 7,50

2. P 316 Delfo Gödicke, Franziska Reitverein Zislow e.V. 7,20

3. P 328 Waldfee 680 Schnitzer, Lea RFV Malchow e.V. 7,00

4. P 322 Horka Beth, Ulrike RFV Crivitz e.V. 6,80

5. P 374 Cinderella Scholz,Olivia RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,50

6. P 324 Linda Thiessen, Jo-Louis RFV Liebenthal e.V. 6,30

7. P 318 German Schade, Nora RFV Malchow e.V. 6,00

4 Dressurwettbewerb Klasse Aufgabe E 5/1

1. P 229 Nordsturm 9 Spies,Larissa RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 7,30

2. P 80 Crezy Schulz,Vanessa RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel 7,20

3. P 301 Viscontina Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena e.V. 7,00

4. P 196 Linda 269 Krahl,Stefanie RFV Liebenthal e.V. 6,50

4. P 121 Fioretto 28 Theobald,Anna RFVV Rogahn e.V. 6,50



6. 325 Lopaca Bennarndt,Sina RFV Wittstock e.V. 6,30

6. 145 Hella 328 Güssow,Kathrin RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,30

8. 218 Maxi 340 Krahl,Stefanie RFV Liebenthal e.V. 6,20

9. 318 German Schade, Nora RFV Malchow e.V. 6,10

10. 82 Cyrena 5 Kowal,Christian TSG Schönberg e.V. 6,00

10. 323 James Frenz, Yvonne SPV Sukow e.V. 6,00

12. 326 Loretta Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena e.V. 5,90

13. 314 Bonnie Wendt,Anna RFVV Rogahn e.V. 5,80

14. 322 Horka Beth, Ulrike RFV Crivitz e.V. 5,70

15. 319 Gorki Tümmler,Caroline SPV Sukow e.V. 5,60

16. 321 Grille Woperow,Nacy PSV Boizetal Schwartow 5,40

5 Reitpferdeprüfung o.M.

1. P 253 Quando-Amadeus Wagner,Anja RSV Zierow e.V. 8,00

2. P 338 Calido-Fritz Meis,Elke RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,90

3. P 96 Diagone Thieme,Christina RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 7,80

3. P 364 Peridot 16 Volkmann,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 7,80

5. 179 Lanju 2 Ziech,Annett RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 7,50

6. 339 Seabiscuit 5 Meis,Elke RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,00

6 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. P 17 Amicelli 59 Elsholz,Andrea RSV Zierow e.V. 7,70

2. P 96 Diagone Thieme,Christina RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 7,50

3. P 341 Fritz G Wulschner,Iris RC Reez e.V. 7,40

4. P 123 Florino 32 Elsholz,Andrea RSV Zierow e.V. 7,00



5. 265 Rainbow's Darling Trost,Sina RC Passin e.V. 6,60

6. 46 Casanova 307 Holznagel,Skadi RFV Wessin e.V. 6,40

7. 233 Ottifant 2 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V 6,20

8. 108 Dream Fire Schulz,Eileen RFV Bütow e.V. 6,10

9. 306 Warrior 26 Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten 6,00

10. 106 Dorofee Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum e.V. 5,80

7 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. P 296 Solistin 14 Pyrek,Anne RSV Zierow e.V. 7,40

2. P 32 Belinda 135 Nowak,Fanny RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 7,20

3. P 223 Mighty 12 Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V. 6,80

4. P 309 Westside 64 Ahrens,Carola RFV Wessin e.V. 6,60

5. P 91 Denver 165 Freitag,Andrea RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. 6,50

6. 168 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V. 6,30

7. 268 Raul 5 Saß,Anika RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 6,10

8. 235 Pascha 335 Bernhardt,Monika SV Spornitz/Dütschow 6,00

8. 145 Hella 328 Güssow,Kathrin RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,00

8. 105 Dorado W 2 Räder,Anne RV Hof-Bohm e.V. 6,00

11. 229 Nordsturm 9 Brinkmann,Caroline RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 5,90

12. 86 Davis 8 Kempert,Kirsten RG Böbs u.U.e.V. 5,50

12. 203 Lucky 699 Buchwald,Berit RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V. 5,50

14. 58 Chayenne 187 Bernhardt,Monika SV Spornitz/Dütschow 5,40

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. P 296 Solistin 14 Pyrek,Anne RSV Zierow e.V. 7,50



2. P 341 Fritz G Wulschner,Iris RC Reez e.V. 7,10

3. P 91 Denver 165 Freitag,Andrea RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. 6,90

4. P 229 Nordsturm 9 Brinkmann,Caroline RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 6,60

5. P 32 Belinda 135 Nowak,Fanny RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 6,50

6. 164 Kristall 41 Winter,Annika RV Güstrow e.V. 6,40

7. 301 Viscontina Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena e.V. 6,10

8. 255 Queen of Sun 2 Pape,Anne RFV Stülow e.V. 6,00

8. 196 Linda 269 Krahl,Stefanie RFV Liebenthal e.V. 6,00

10. 143 Hannes 106 Ziech,Annett RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 5,90

11. 145 Hella 328 Güssow,Kathrin RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 5,70

12. 80 Crezy Schulz,Vanessa RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel 5,60

13. 203 Lucky 699 Buchwald,Berit RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V. 5,50

14. 86 Davis 8 Kempert,Kirsten RG Böbs u.U.e.V. 5,40

14. 233 Ottifant 2 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V 5,40

14. 309 Westside 64 Ahrens,Carola RFV Wessin e.V. 5,40

17. 218 Maxi 340 Krahl,Stefanie RFV Liebenthal e.V. 5,30

18. 105 Dorado W 2 Räder,Anne RV Hof-Bohm e.V. 5,10

19. 82 Cyrena 5 Kowal,Christian TSG Schönberg e.V. 4,50

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L

1. P 109 Dream World Köhler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V 7,50

2. P 116 Escada 80 Malgadey,Ina RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,40

3. P 22 Antonya Ollmann,Nadine RFV Eldena e.V. 7,30

4. P 264 Ragano Stolzenburg,Anne RSV Zierow e.V. 7,20

5. P 164 Kristall 41 Winter,Annika RV Güstrow e.V. 7,10



6. P 61 Chrysos Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum e.V. 6,90

7. P 102 Donna Clara 28 Lemke,Andrea Ländl.RFV Lindhorst u.U.e.V. 6,80

8. 64 Coco Chayenne Veith,Annika RFV Sünteltal 6,70

9. 308 Westpoint 165 Janenz,Rainer-Joachim RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,50

9. 221 Mewina Goerke,Christopher TSG Schönberg e.V. 6,50

11. 263 Radona-GerNeu Würfel,Janine RFV Stolpe e.V. 6,40

12. 91 Denver 165 Freitag,Andrea RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. 6,30

13. 117 Fabienne W 5 Goth,Sabrina PSV Friedland e.V 6,20

14. 296 Solistin 14 Pyrek,Anne RSV Zierow e.V. 6,10

15. 294 Snoopy 236 Würfel,Janine RFV Stolpe e.V. 5,90

16. 236 Paula 62 Schulz,Eileen RFV Bütow e.V. 5,80

17. 143 Hannes 106 Ziech,Annett RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 5,50

17. 86 Davis 8 Reeps,Alena-Alexandra RG Böbs u.U.e.V. 5,50

19. 145 Hella 328 Meis,Elke RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 5,20

19. 223 Mighty 12 Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V. 5,20

21. 105 Dorado W 2 Räder,Anne RV Hof-Bohm e.V. 5,10

21. 309 Westside 64 Ahrens,Carola RFV Wessin e.V. 5,10

23. 268 Raul 5 Saß,Anika RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 4,00

23. 235 Pascha 335 Bernhardt,Monika SV Spornitz/Dütschow 4,00

10 / 1. Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare -

1. P 308 Westpoint 165 Janenz,Rainer-Joachim RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,50

2. P 116 Escada 80 Malgadey,Ina RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,30

3. P 102 Donna Clara 28 Lemke,Andrea Ländl.RFV Lindhorst u.U.e.V. 7,20

4. P 145 Hella 328 Meis,Elke RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,00



5. P 91 Denver 165 Freitag,Andrea RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. 6,80

6. 164 Kristall 41 Winter,Annika RV Güstrow e.V. 6,70

6. 64 Coco Chayenne Veith,Annika RFV Sünteltal 6,70

8. 90 Del Dundee Brömmling,Nizam PS Granderheide e.V. 6,50

9. 269 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,40

10. 86 Davis 8 Reeps,Alena-Alexandra RG Böbs u.U.e.V. 6,30

11. 276 Rosenstolz  H Hock,Ute TSG Schönberg e.V. 6,20

11. 175 Lando 137 Büttner,Claudia HH-Wentorfer RV e.V. 6,20

13. 146 Highlander 22 Knebel,Carmen RFV Putlitz e.V 6,00

14. 61 Chrysos Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum e.V. 5,90

14. 148 Holle 4 Buschmann Dr.,Anne Riemser PSZV e.V. 5,90

16. 100 Donadoni 4 Brömmling,Nizam PS Granderheide e.V. 5,70

10 / 2. Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare -

1. P 255 Queen of Sun 2 Pape,Anne RFV Stülow e.V. 7,40

2. P 294 Snoopy 236 Würfel,Janine RFV Stolpe e.V. 7,30

3. P 264 Ragano Stolzenburg,Anne RSV Zierow e.V. 7,10

4. P 236 Paula 62 Schulz,Eileen RFV Bütow e.V. 6,90

5. P 226 Monjul Nehls,Anika RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V. 6,70

5. P 32 Belinda 135 Nowak,Fanny RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 6,70

7. 109 Dream World Köhler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V 6,60

8. 117 Fabienne W 5 Goth,Sabrina PSV Friedland e.V 6,50

9. 360 Sandro Blues Meyer,Katrin RC Reez e.V. 6,20

10. 221 Mewina Goerke,Christopher TSG Schönberg e.V. 6,00

11. 331 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten 5,70

12. 10 Alexander 77 Richtarsky,Stefanie Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V. 5,20



13. 268 Raul 5 Saß,Anika RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. 4,50

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.M

1. P 111 Durango 17 Köhler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V 8,00

2. P 308 Westpoint 165 Janenz,Rainer-Joachim RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,40

3. P 294 Snoopy 236 Würfel,Janine RFV Stolpe e.V. 7,20

4. P 19 Anrit Volkmann,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 6,80

5. P 295 Sokrates 108 Trost,Sina RC Passin e.V. 6,60

5. P 102 Donna Clara 28 Lemke,Andrea Ländl.RFV Lindhorst u.U.e.V. 6,60

7. 220 Merano 135 Engel,Nadja RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6,50

7. 109 Dream World Kleeblatt,Friederike RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 6,50

9. 154 Juricka Ollmann,Nadine RFV Eldena e.V. 6,40

9. 140 Graziano Maestoso Engel,Nadja RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6,40

11. 175 Lando 137 Büttner,Claudia HH-Wentorfer RV e.V. 6,20

12. 64 Coco Chayenne Veith,Annika RFV Sünteltal 6,00

13. 200 Louis 79 Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum e.V. 5,80

13. 221 Mewina Goerke,Christopher TSG Schönberg e.V. 5,80

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.M

1. P 111 Durango 17 Köhler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V 8,10

2. P 19 Anrit Volkmann,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 7,90

3. P 209 Luxor 97 Mencke,Rene RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V. 7,50

4. P 308 Westpoint 165 Janenz,Rainer-Joachim RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 7,30

5. P 13 Alter Fritz 3 Mencke,Rene RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V. 6,90

6. P 102 Donna Clara 28 Lemke,Andrea Ländl.RFV Lindhorst u.U.e.V. 6,80



7. P 90 Del Dundee Brömmling,Nizam PS Granderheide e.V. 6,60

7. P 64 Coco Chayenne Veith,Annika RFV Sünteltal 6,60

9. 10 Alexander 77 Richtarsky,Stefanie Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V. 6,50

10. 331 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten 6,20

11. 294 Snoopy 236 Würfel,Janine RFV Stolpe e.V. 6,00

12. 360 Sandro Blues Meyer,Katrin RC Reez e.V. 5,80

12. 100 Donadoni 4 Brömmling,Nizam PS Granderheide e.V. 5,80

14. 146 Highlander 22 Knebel,Carmen RFV Putlitz e.V 5,70

15. 109 Dream World Kleeblatt,Friederike RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 5,60

16. 269 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 5,50

17. 276 Rosenstolz  H Hock,Ute TSG Schönberg e.V. 5,40

18. 140 Graziano Maestoso Engel,Nadja RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 5,30

19. 148 Holle 4 Buschmann Dr.,Anne Riemser PSZV e.V. 5,20

13 Springwettbewerb Klasse E

1. P 55 Chanell 86 Hanhues,Nicole RFV Kladrum e.V.  0.00 / 43.57

2. P 122 Fira 2 Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena e.V.  0.00 / 44.86

3. P 335 Ginga 21 Golitz, Sophie RFV Kladrum e.V.  0.00 / 45.67

4. P 320 Gretel Freitag, Kathrin RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.  0.00 / 45.93

5. P 101 Donia 5 Kunter,Jacqueline RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  0.00 / 48.49

6. P 187 Lena 264 Titsch, Mareike RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 50.83

7. 8 Alcazar 41 Zeitz, Sandra RV Vorbeck e.V  1.50 / 57.03

8. 316 Delfo Gödicke, Franziska Reitverein Zislow e.V.  1.50 / 57.37

9. 168 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V.  4.00 / 42.97

10. 242 Phar Lap 16 Picha,Jaclyn-Doreen RV Reitstall Klein Warin  4.00 / 46.88



11. 329 Wanja 348 Frenzel,Annette  5.00 / 55.46

12. 58 Chayenne 187 Bernhardt,Monika SV Spornitz/Dütschow  5.00 / 59.90

13. 178 Laniro Schulze,Anja RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  5.75 / 58.68

14. 321 Grille Woperow,Nacy PSV Boizetal Schwartow  9.50 / 61.61

15. 344 Gamal Bluhm, Mandy RV Vorbeck e.V  10.00 / 63.22

16. 315 Campino Giemsch, Roland PSV Boizetal Schwartow  11.50 / 69.79

17. 323 James Frenz, Yvonne SPV Sukow e.V.  12.50 / 53.37

18. 333 Gorano Barrey,Catrin RFV Plau am See e.V  13.50 / 61.20

14 Zwei-Phasen Springwettbewerb Klasse E

1. P 122 Fira 2 Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena e.V. * 0.00 / 22.38

2. P 120 Fernando 582 Gödicke,Caroline Reitverein Zislow e.V. * 0.00 / 24.76

3. P 214 Manjou 8 Boldt,Anja RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. * 0.00 / 25.42

4. P 187 Lena 264 Schröder,Isabel RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow * 0.00 / 26.70

5. 320 Gretel Freitag, Kathrin RFV Langen-Brütz e.V. * 0.00 / 27.00

6. 305 Walido 148 Schulz,Vanessa RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel * 0.00 / 27.27

7. 8 Alcazar 41 Zeitz, Sandra RV Vorbeck e.V * 0.00 / 28.53

8. 87 Davis 11 Meier, Michelle RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 5.00 / 43.04

9. 321 Grille Woperow,Nacy PSV Boizetal Schwartow  4.00 / 29.55

10. 178 Laniro Schulze,Anja RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  4.00 / 31.67

11. 373 Komtesse Steckmann,Birgit RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.  4.00 / 31.78

12. 329 Wanja 348 Frenzel,Annette  4.25 / 42.70

13. 323 James Frenz, Yvonne SPV Sukow e.V.  8.00 / 32.79

14. 315 Campino Giemsch, Roland PSV Boizetal Schwartow  12.00 / 37.86



15 / 1. Spezialspringpferdeprüfung Kl.A

1. P 9 Alessa 42 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V. * 0.00 / 50.00

1. P 348 Winnetou 879 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 358 Celvin 10 Schmidt, Heiko RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 69 Con Ferro Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 60 Chiara 212 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 11 Alexis 200 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

7. 42 Carolus-Magnus Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V.  1.00 / 56.66

8. 353 Celesta 13 Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  1.00 / 56.79

9. 152 Jolanda 26 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  4.00 / 54.66

10. 230 Nosy-Boy Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V.  4.50 / 56.42

11. 347 Annabell Schulz,Christin RFV Groß Lüben e.V.  8.00 / 45.65

12. 354 Caldera 11 Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  8.25 / 75.77

13. 71 Conrad 61 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  12.00 / 54.56

14. 126 Galisee 3 Wilke,Rebecca RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V  16.00 / 51.61

15 / 2. Spezialspringpferdeprüfung Kl.A

1. P 300 Uwe 13 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 160 Kentucky 90 Holl,Wilfried RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 165 La Luna 265 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 66 Comic 5 Holl,Wilfried RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 237 Paula 312 Schädlich,Annett RSG Pritzwalk e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 355 Carmina 29 Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 283 Sascha 500 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 278 Sacramenta 2 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  0.00 / 50.00



1. P 281 Sanja B Bittermann,Jana RFV Wessin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 73 Contera 4 Schwedt,Norbert RFSV Insel Poel e.V  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 3 Adenio II Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 35 Calino Tarnko Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

1. P 28 Aurora 35 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.  0.00 / 50.00

14. 205 Lucy in the Sky 12 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  0.25 / 54.27

15. 53 Cesar's Movie Star Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  0.50 / 55.27

16. 75 Coolidge 2 Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.75 / 56.02

17. 343 Per Example Wilke,Rebecca RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V  4.00 / 51.50

18. 185 Ledginia Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  4.00 / 51.74

19. 190 Leon 473 Geistlinger,Sophia RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.  4.00 / 52.54

20. 180 Lansano 2 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4.00 / 53.36

21. 34 California 51 Schädlich,Annett RSG Pritzwalk e.V.  4.00 / 53.94

22. 273 Rolanda 15 Stövhase,Silvio RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  4.50 / 55.78

23. 18 Anni 71 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.  4.75 / 56.15

24. 59 Cheyenne 781 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  8.00 / 48.84

25. 233 Ottifant 2 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V  8.00 / 48.93

26. 352 Corner 9 Goldmeier,Julian RV Werder e.V.  8.00 / 52.44

27. 7 Alana 32 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  8.50 / 55.04

28. 62 Classic 41 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  8.50 / 55.22

29. 2 Acorada 13 Henke,Katharina RFSV Insel Poel e.V  16.00 / 49.37

16 / 1. Spezialspringpferdeprüfung Kl.A

1. 180 Lansano 2 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 195 Limone 50 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  0.00 / 45.00



1. 103 Donnerprincess Bartels,Jenny RFV Perdöhl e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 185 Ledginia Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  0.00 / 45.00

1. 343 Per Example Wilke,Rebecca RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V  0.00 / 45.00

1. 73 Contera 4 Schwedt,Norbert RFSV Insel Poel e.V  0.00 / 45.00

1. 53 Cesar's Movie Star Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 59 Cheyenne 781 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

9. 353 Celesta 13 Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  0.25 / 45.28

10. 66 Comic 5 Gelz,Hans RFV Crivitz e.V.  4.00 / 38.05

11. 205 Lucy in the Sky 12 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  4.00 / 40.09

12. 230 Nosy-Boy Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V.  4.00 / 40.38

13. 62 Classic 41 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  4.00 / 41.29

14. 7 Alana 32 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  4.00 / 41.81

15. 352 Corner 9 Goldmeier,Julian RV Werder e.V.  4.00 / 42.20

16. 49 Castelo 2 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  4.00 / 43.08

17. 232 Orello 4 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  7.50 / 62.17

18. 342 Chester Behring,Raymond RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  8.25 / 45.22

19. 354 Caldera 11 Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  8.25 / 45.48

20. 233 Ottifant 2 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V  12.00 / 40.05

21. 244 Pinoveva Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  12.00 / 40.75

22. 291 Sir Pikör Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  16.25 / 45.50

16 / 2. Spezialspringpferdeprüfung Kl.A

1. 284 Saskia 269 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 78 Countess W Wolfram,Marco Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 152 Jolanda 26 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 45.00



1. 165 La Luna 265 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 348 Winnetou 879 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 303 Waldfee 680 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V.  0.00 / 45.00

1. 273 Rolanda 15 Stövhase,Silvio RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  0.00 / 45.00

1. 278 Sacramenta 2 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  0.00 / 45.00

17 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. P 75 Coolidge 2 Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 8,00

2. P 35 Calino Tarnko Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 7,90

3. P 20 Anton 451 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V. 7,80

4. P 77 Costa-Calida Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 7,70

5. P 30 Balina 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 7,60

5. P 207 Lukas 851 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V. 7,60

7. P 231 Now or Never 18 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren 7,50

7. P 205 Lucy in the Sky 12 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V 7,50

9. P 204 Lucky Lady 70 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V. 7,30

10. 266 Raja 113 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V. 7,00

11. 190 Leon 473 Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 6,80

11. 185 Ledginia Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V 6,80

11. 259 Quintera 5 Scholz,Verena RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,80

11. 59 Cheyenne 781 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V. 6,80

15. 169 Laganus 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 6,50

16. 273 Rolanda 15 Stövhase,Silvio RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow 6,40

17. 28 Aurora 35 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V. 6,30

18. 181 Larino 97 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V. 6,10



19. 45 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,00

20. 114 Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 5,30

21. 42 Carolus-Magnus Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V. 5,10

22. 369 Charmant 36 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 5,00

18 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A

1. P 120 Fernando 582 Gödicke,Caroline Reitverein Zislow e.V. * 0,00 / 27,15

2. P 137 Gragina Goerke,Janine RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. * 0,00 / 27,33

3. P 168 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V. * 4,00 / 24,59

4. P 176 Landoria Schwenck,Wilfried SPV Sukow e.V. * 4,00 / 25,92

5. P 241 Pergamon 24 Wesolek,Bernd RFV Zülow * 4,00 / 26,32

6. P 173 Landina 21 Lipkow,Frank RFV Crivitz e.V. * 9,25 / 43,07

7. 174 Landlady 42 Hübener,Anna Maria RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  0,00 / 40,00

7. 298 Uns Daggi Ritter,Uwe RFV Below e.V.  0,00 / 40,00

9. 178 Laniro Schulze,Anja RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  0,25 / 45,75

10. 101 Donia 5 Kunter,Jacqueline RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  4,00 / 36,50

11. 8 Alcazar 41 Zeitz, Sandra RV Vorbeck e.V  4,25 / 49,39

12. 187 Lena 264 Schröder,Isabel RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  8,00 / 32,99

13. 55 Chanell 86 Hanhues,Nicole RFV Kladrum e.V.  8,00 / 34,72

14. 346 Rudi T Schulz,Christin RFV Groß Lüben e.V.  8,00 / 35,98

15. 203 Lucky 699 Buchwald,Berit RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.  8,00 / 36,41

16. 281 Sanja B Bittermann,Jana RFV Wessin e.V.  8,00 / 36,49

17. 333 Gorano Barrey,Catrin RFV Plau am See e.V  8,00 / 37,88

18. 242 Phar Lap 16 Picha,Jaclyn-Doreen RV Reitstall Klein Warin  8,00 / 37,99

19. 273 Rolanda 15 Stövhase,Silvio RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  8,00 / 38,02



20. 272 Ricky 68 Kuhse,Christin RFV Eldena e.V.  8,25 / 49,41

21. 194 Limero Sturm,Ramona RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  8,75 / 51,97

18 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A

1. P 122 Fira 2 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 0,00 / 24,24

2. P 189 Lennox 116 Henke,Katharina RFSV Insel Poel e.V * 0,00 / 25,34

3. P 87 Davis 11 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 0,00 / 25,38

4. P 110 Dunja 755 Hildebrandt,Anne RV "Zum Ferienhof" Pastin e.V * 0,00 / 25,40

5. P 48 Cassandra II Hildebrandt,Anne RV "Zum Ferienhof" Pastin e.V * 0,00 / 26,90

6. 151 Jacky 135 Zorn,Dirk RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V * 4,00 / 23,80

7. 204 Lucky Lady 70 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V. * 4,00 / 26,22

8. 73 Contera 4 Schwedt,Norbert RFSV Insel Poel e.V * 4,00 / 27,44

9. 275 Romy 120 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V * 8,00 / 23,31

10. 351 Caprice la Fem Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  0,25 / 40,46

11. 219 MC Genex Sarwatka,Saskia RFV Kladrum e.V.  4,00 / 34,62

12. 202 Luciana 97 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4,00 / 35,68

13. 186 Leger 6 Karp,Catharina RFWV Rastow  4,00 / 37,93

14. 237 Paula 312 Schädlich,Annett RSG Pritzwalk e.V.  4,00 / 38,53

15. 34 California 51 Schädlich,Annett RSG Pritzwalk e.V.  4,00 / 39,75

16. 282 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  7,50 / 57,72

17. 129 Gelha's Anna Gelz,Hans RFV Crivitz e.V.  8,00 / 36,14

18. 297 Tizian 41 Oergel,Anika SPV Sukow e.V.  9,00 / 43,46

19 / 1. Springprüfung Kl.A

1. P 197 Little Guiletta Adomat,Jessica RC Banzkow e.V.  0,00 / 41,77



2. P 194 Limero Sturm,Ramona RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  0,00 / 43,24

3. P 163 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow e.V.  0,00 / 44,25

4. P 137 Gragina Goerke,Janine RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  0,00 / 46,50

5. P 193 L'eperon Freund,Katrin RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0,00 / 46,82

6. P 124 Franka 114 Reder,Cathleen RFV Eldena e.V.  0,00 / 48,11

7. P 103 Donnerprincess Bartels,Jenny RFV Perdöhl e.V.  0,00 / 49,16

8. P 174 Landlady 42 Hübener,Anna Maria RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  0,00 / 49,39

9. P 214 Manjou 8 Kellmann,Jörg RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  0,00 / 50,35

10. 168 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V.  3,25 / 54,92

11. 298 Uns Daggi Ritter,Uwe RFV Below e.V.  4,00 / 45,33

12. 156 Karima 14 Reder,Cathleen RFV Eldena e.V.  4,00 / 45,64

13. 259 Quintera 5 Scholz,Verena RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  4,00 / 46,90

14. 161 Kimba 36 Bobsien,Christina RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4,00 / 46,91

15. 201 Lucero 30 Bartke,Ricarda RC Banzkow e.V.  4,00 / 48,62

16. 203 Lucky 699 Buchwald,Berit RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.  4,00 / 50,26

17. 138 Grandezza Gloria Ronke,Susanne RFV Eldena e.V.  4,00 / 52,13

18. 142 Gretel 17 Vetter,Hagen RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.  8,00 / 42,16

19. 176 Landoria Schwenck,Wilfried SPV Sukow e.V.  8,00 / 49,72

20. 101 Donia 5 Kunter,Jacqueline RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  8,00 / 52,05

21. 178 Laniro Schulze,Anja RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  8,00 / 52,18

22. 57 Chaster Kellmann,Jörg RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  8,00 / 52,65

23. 305 Walido 148 Schulz,Vanessa RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel  12,00 / 45,97

24. 187 Lena 264 Schröder,Isabel RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  12,00 / 47,53

25. 173 Landina 21 Lipkow,Frank RFV Crivitz e.V.  13,25 / 62,63



19 / 2. Springprüfung Kl.A

1. P 275 Romy 120 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V  0,00 / 44,48

2. P 59 Cheyenne 781 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  0,00 / 46,70

3. P 87 Davis 11 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0,00 / 46,82

4. P 202 Luciana 97 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0,00 / 47,52

5. P 362 Contigo Michels,Tino RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V.  0,00 / 47,96

6. P 37 Canaris 34 Lengert,Philipp SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F  0,00 / 48,38

7. P 79 Crazy-Boy Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  0,00 / 49,40

8. P 206 Lucy Lou Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0,00 / 50,43

9. 232 Orello 4 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  0,00 / 51,72

10. 361 Pershing Michels,Tino RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V.  0,00 / 52,17

11. 110 Dunja 755 Hildebrandt,Anne RV "Zum Ferienhof" Pastin e.V  4,00 / 44,89

12. 51 Celebron Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  4,00 / 46,49

13. 225 Miss af Stallex M Muck,Rainer RFSV Insel Poel e.V  4,00 / 46,97

14. 260 Quinteros Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  4,00 / 48,22

15. 107 Dovers Boy Wollner,Enryko RC Banzkow e.V.  4,00 / 48,30

16. 204 Lucky Lady 70 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  4,00 / 48,50

17. 282 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  4,00 / 49,07

18. 73 Contera 4 Schwedt,Norbert RFSV Insel Poel e.V  4,00 / 51,48

19. 7 Alana 32 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  4,25 / 54,12

20. 336 Catana Z Kalis, Jeanette RFSV Insel Poel e.V  8,00 / 47,44

21. 219 MC Genex Sarwatka,Saskia RFV Kladrum e.V.  8,00 / 47,89

22. 78 Countess W Wolfram,Marco Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.  8,00 / 48,90

23. 129 Gelha's Anna Gelz,Hans RFV Crivitz e.V.  8,00 / 48,96

24. 195 Limone 50 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  8,00 / 52,83



25. 62 Classic 41 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  11,25 / 70,73

26. 1 Acorada 12 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V.  11,75 / 72,73

27. 66 Comic 5 Gelz,Hans RFV Crivitz e.V.  12,00 / 49,72

28. 261 Quintessa 7 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  16,00 / 52,13

29. 351 Caprice la Fem Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  21,50 / 63,04

20 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. P 38 Candor 13 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V. * 0,00 / 25,43

2. P 24 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0,00 / 26,16

3. P 368 Josephine 33 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V * 0,00 / 27,44

4. P 139 Granida Zorn,Dirk RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V * 0,00 / 29,42

5. P 367 Felicita 45 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0,00 / 29,64

6. P 114 Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0,00 / 29,72

7. P 162 Kondor 169 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V. * 0,00 / 30,25

8. P 112 Düvall Ebel,Jürgen RFV Eldena e.V. * 0,00 / 30,35

9. P 153 Jukaro Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V. * 0,00 / 30,41

10. 6 Agrippina 3 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 0,00 / 30,54

11. 199 Lornetta Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V. * 0,00 / 30,80

12. 56 Charly 712 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V. * 0,00 / 33,10

13. 213 Maggie Mae 7 Tietz,Mathias RSV Zierow e.V. * 0,00 / 35,01

14. 350 Lugano 251 Heck,Christian RV Werder e.V. * 0,00 / 35,99

15. 349 Campanile 2 Heck,Christian RV Werder e.V. * 0,00 / 46,75

16. 25 Assja 8 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  4,00 / 38,19

17. 275 Romy 120 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V  4,00 / 39,61

18. 238 Pavarotti 56 Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  4,00 / 41,05



19. 130 Gentleman 194 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4,00 / 41,21

20. 149 Humanist 2 Scholz,Jörn RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  4,00 / 41,68

21. 363 Lanchello Michels,Tino RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V.  4,00 / 41,73

21. 366 Acorinho Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  4,00 / 41,73

23. 169 Laganus 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  4,00 / 42,27

24. 258 Quigriso Ebel,Jürgen RFV Eldena e.V.  4,00 / 44,45

25. 20 Anton 451 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  8,00 / 42,63

26. 289 Sinclair 72 Krause,Christian RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  9,50 / 56,41

27. 85 Darling 164 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  9,50 / 56,48

28. 202 Luciana 97 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  12,00 / 41,97

29. 79 Crazy-Boy Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  12,75 / 49,28

30. 158 Katina 11 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  16,00 / 39,89

20 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. P 189 Lennox 116 Henke,Katharina RFSV Insel Poel e.V * 0,00 / 26,41

2. P 234 Pamina 326 Dörfel,Susanne RFV Wessin e.V. * 0,00 / 31,19

3. P 110 Dunja 755 Hildebrandt,Anne RV "Zum Ferienhof" Pastin e.V * 0,00 / 32,57

4. P 259 Quintera 5 Scholz,Verena RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow * 0,00 / 33,09

5. P 271 Rewahnia Mühlenberg,Mario RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren * 0,00 / 35,69

6. P 293 Slivius Walther,Torsten RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow * 0,00 / 45,41

7. 272 Ricky 68 Kuhse,Christin RFV Eldena e.V.  4,00 / 38,37

8. 12 Alissa 27 Raschel,Nadine RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4,00 / 38,59

9. 177 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4,00 / 41,27

10. 48 Cassandra II Hildebrandt,Anne RV "Zum Ferienhof" Pastin e.V  8,00 / 41,67

11. 186 Leger 6 Karp,Catharina RFWV Rastow  12,00 / 42,74



12. 176 Landoria Schwenck,Wilfried SPV Sukow e.V.  12,00 / 45,38

13. 241 Pergamon 24 Wesolek,Bernd RFV Zülow  16,00 / 40,41

14. 346 Rudi T Schulz,Christin RFV Groß Lüben e.V.  16,00 / 43,32

21 / 1. Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. P 254 Queen de La Holl,Wilfried RFV Crivitz e.V. * 0,00 / 35,87

2. P 293 Slivius Walther,Torsten RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow * 4,00 / 35,97

3. P 124 Franka 114 Reder,Cathleen RFV Eldena e.V. * 4,00 / 41,00

4. P 149 Humanist 2 Scholz,Jörn RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  26,00 / 60,22

5. P 163 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow e.V.  4,00 / 47,46

6. 85 Darling 164 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  4,00 / 47,90

7. 259 Quintera 5 Scholz,Verena RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  4,00 / 53,19

8. 234 Pamina 326 Dörfel,Susanne RFV Wessin e.V.  4,00 / 53,84

9. 271 Rewahnia Mühlenberg,Mario RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  4,25 / 55,78

10. 275 Romy 120 Wolf,Lisa RC Gulow e.V  8,00 / 46,61

11. 225 Miss af Stallex M Muck,Rainer RFSV Insel Poel e.V  12,00 / 48,77

12. 273 Rolanda 15 Stövhase,Silvio RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  12,00 / 51,43

13. 176 Landoria Schwenck,Wilfried SPV Sukow e.V.  12,00 / 52,76

14. 219 MC Genex Holl,Wilfried RFV Crivitz e.V.  13,50 / 64,87

21 / 2. Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. P 38 Candor 13 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V. * 0,00 / 33,51

2. P 122 Fira 2 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 0,00 / 35,79

3. P 44 Carrynah Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 0,00 / 36,44

4. P 6 Agrippina 3 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. * 4,00 / 40,94



4. P 362 Contigo Michels,Tino RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V. * 4,00 / 40,94

6. P 147 Hoheit 17 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V * 8,00 / 36,73

7. P 25 Assja 8 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  4,00 / 44,89

8. 201 Lucero 30 Wollner,Enryko RC Banzkow e.V.  4,00 / 48,30

9. 130 Gentleman 194 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4,00 / 48,51

10. 216 Marsala 19 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V.  4,00 / 48,74

11. 107 Dovers Boy Wollner,Enryko RC Banzkow e.V.  4,00 / 48,98

12. 206 Lucy Lou Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4,00 / 49,92

13. 37 Canaris 34 Lengert,Philipp SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F  4,00 / 50,92

14. 113 Edelmark Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  4,00 / 51,29

15. 260 Quinteros Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  4,00 / 53,04

16. 15 Amadeus 725 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V.  4,00 / 53,78

17. 285 Scout 22 Lengert,Philipp SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F  4,00 / 54,42

18. 4 Adycate Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.  7,75 / 74,00

19. 289 Sinclair 72 Krause,Christian RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  8,00 / 48,92

20. 366 Acorinho Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  8,00 / 54,74

21. 115 Endofino Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  8,75 / 57,77

22. 202 Luciana 97 Meier,Frank RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  12,00 / 51,97

23. 246 Primus 197 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  12,50 / 60,23

22 / 1. Punktespringprüfung Kl.M

1. P 25 Assja 8 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  44,00 / 44,23

2. P 72 Contact Me Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  44,00 / 47,28

3. P 357 Lybo`s Princess Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  44,00 / 48,07

4. P 112 Düvall Ebel,Jürgen RFV Eldena e.V.  44,00 / 52,52



5. P 127 Gatsbe 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  44,00 / 54,30

6. P 114 Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  43,00 / 52,85

7. 76 Corino 13 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  40,00 / 51,45

8. 50 Cat Ass Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V.  42,25 / 63,79

9. 199 Lornetta Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  42,50 / 64,09

10. 155 Kaprice 78 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  39,00 / 47,46

11. 349 Campanile 2 Heck,Christian RV Werder e.V.  38,25 / 59,14

12. 367 Felicita 45 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  35,00 / 43,86

13. 258 Quigriso Ebel,Jürgen RFV Eldena e.V.  34,00 / 54,79

14. 177 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  35,75 / 65,84

15. 56 Charly 712 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V.  32,00 / 58,80

16. 12 Alissa 27 Raschel,Nadine RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  38,25 / 71,51

17. 216 Marsala 19 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow e.V.  30,00 / 54,55

18. 44 Carrynah Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  27,00 / 55,10

19. 162 Kondor 169 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V.  26,00 / 50,43

20. 238 Pavarotti 56 Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  22,00 / 50,40

21. 271 Rewahnia Mühlenberg,Mario RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  27,00 / 90,42

22 / 2. Punktespringprüfung Kl.M

1. P 370 Cover Lady Schmidt, Heiko RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  44,00 / 46,02

2. P 372 Gedeon 6 Noujaim, Sarah M. RV Werder e.V.  44,00 / 46,98

3. P 38 Candor 13 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  44,00 / 50,39

4. P 234 Pamina 326 Dörfel,Susanne RFV Wessin e.V.  44,00 / 53,80

5. P 359 Cellestial Schmidt,Katrin RV Werder e.V.  44,75 / 61,29

6. P 350 Lugano 251 Heck,Christian RV Werder e.V.  43,00 / 56,87



7. 30 Balina 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  40,00 / 54,76

8. 149 Humanist 2 Scholz,Jörn RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  42,25 / 63,92

9. 130 Gentleman 194 Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  42,50 / 64,40

10. 85 Darling 164 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  41,50 / 64,44

11. 153 Jukaro Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  37,00 / 41,33

12. 77 Costa-Calida Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  35,00 / 57,69

13. 24 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  34,00 / 55,23

14. 139 Granida Zorn,Dirk RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V  32,00 / 50,03

15. 356 Dolli N Schmidt, Heiko RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  32,00 / 51,07

16. 366 Acorinho Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  30,00 / 55,55

17. 45 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  34,00 / 74,65

18. 289 Sinclair 72 Krause,Christian RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  24,00 / 51,48

19. 222 Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  24,00 / 51,81

20. 207 Lukas 851 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.  24,50 / 68,60

23 Springprfg.Kl.M m.St.

1. P 29 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0,00 / 33,89

2. P 257 Quick de Baussy Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 0,00 / 34,60

3. P 50 Cat Ass Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V. * 4,00 / 37,49

4. P 293 Slivius Walther,Torsten RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow * 8,00 / 36,43

5. P 144 Hawaii I Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow e.V. * 8,00 / 40,45

6. 30 Balina 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4,00 / 59,05

7. 127 Gatsbe 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  4,00 / 63,05

8. 162 Kondor 169 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V.  4,00 / 64,32

9. 24 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8,00 / 63,06



10. 76 Corino 13 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  8,00 / 63,37

11. 367 Felicita 45 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8,00 / 63,84

12. 155 Kaprice 78 Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e.V  8,00 / 64,30

13. 56 Charly 712 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V.  8,00 / 66,28

14. 97 D'Inzeo 3 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8,00 / 67,07

15. 38 Candor 13 Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  8,00 / 69,05

16. 44 Carrynah Stübing,Günter RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  12,00 / 59,53

17. 171 Lambada 86 Wollner,Enryko RC Banzkow e.V.  12,00 / 63,03

18. 85 Darling 164 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.  16,00 / 63,76

24 Springprüfung Kl.M

1. P 25 Assja 8 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  0,00 / 44,93

2. P 24 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  0,00 / 48,32

3. P 222 Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  0,00 / 50,58

4. P 128 Gaudos Boller,Nicole SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.  3,00 / 53,63

5. 118 Fanny 516 Getzin,Saira RSC Neuendorf e.V.  4,00 / 45,56

6. 12 Alissa 27 Raschel,Nadine RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4,00 / 53,74

7. 213 Maggie Mae 7 Tietz,Mathias RSV Zierow e.V.  4,00 / 56,33

8. 4 Adycate Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.  4,00 / 58,22

9. 367 Felicita 45 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  8,00 / 50,60

10. 289 Sinclair 72 Krause,Christian RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  8,00 / 51,28

11. 177 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8,00 / 55,03

12. 169 Laganus 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  8,00 / 56,19

13. 234 Pamina 326 Dörfel,Susanne RFV Wessin e.V.  9,00 / 66,23

14. 158 Katina 11 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  16,25 / 63,13


